

ARKANSAS SENATE
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1570

"AN ACT AMENDING ARKANSAS ELECTION LAW CONCERNING BALLOT BEARERS,
AUTHORIZED AGENTS, AND ADMINISTRATORS."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1570.

Amend House Bill No. 1570 as engrossed, H3/5/07 (version: 03-05-2007 09:32):

Page 2, line 5, delete "four (4)" and substitute "two (2)"

AND

Page 2, line 6, delete "four (4)" and substitute "two (2)"

Page 2, line 14, delete "four (4)" and substitute "two (2)"

AND

Page 2, line 33, delete "four (4)" and substitute "two (2)"

AND

Page 3, line 1, delete "four (4)" and substitute "two (2)"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Senator B. Pritchard

MBM/LNS - 03-12-2007 15:17

MBM649

Secretary